

Misc Ex case – 149/19

07.12.2023

Today is fixed for payment.

Both party files hazira.

Opposite party paid 7000/- to the petitioner and praying for a date for further payment.

Hd. considered prayer is allowed.

Petitioner files receipt of Rs. 7000/-.

Fix 09.01.2024 for further Payment.

---