

Misc Ex case - 149/19

JO Code : WB 01108

10.04.2024

Today is fixed for payment.

Opposite party files hazira.

Petitioner files late hazira at 11:30 A.M.

No payment made by this day.

Fix 13.05.2024 for Payment .

---